11920 Altamar Place, Santa Fe Springs, CA 90670
Tel: 888.287.9228  |  Fax: 888.258.9183  |  support@alphalite.com  |  www.alphalite.com
Page 1 of 3
Rev. FLW_081125
OUTDOOR LED FLOOD LIGHT
DESCRIPTION
SPECIFICATION FEATURES
The FLW Series LED Slim Flood Light is a high-performance, IP65-rated luminaire that

Input Voltage 100-277V
Input Power See energy data for details
Power Factor > 0.9
THD (Max.) 20%
Efficacy See energy data for details
Delivered Lumens See energy data for details
CRI > 70
CCT 4000K, 5000K
Operating Temp. -40ºF ~ 104ºF (-40ºC ~ +40ºC)
Rated Life 70,000 hours
IP Grade Outdoor, wet locations, IP65 rating
Surge protection 4KV
Part No. Rated Wattage (W) Delivered Lumens
(lm)
Efficacy (lm/W)
FLW-12 12 1400 117
FLW-20 20 2400 120
FLW-30 30 4200 140
FLW-50 50 6700 134
FLW-75 75 9250 123
FLW-12 & 20 -K
FLW-30 -K
FLW-12 & 20 -Y
FLW-30 -Y